Lage Riucken:

Qualifizierte aus WK 406:

Silas Dalig 2003
Laust Agergaard 2011

Nachricker aus WK 406:

Lennart R6hl 2006
Kevin Li Sander 2007
Nazar Prokopiv 2006
Nicolai Flemming 1998
Christian Lanitz 2009

Lennart Franke 2006

W98 Hannover
Region Midtjylland

SSG Braunschweig
Kasseler SV

W98 Hannover

SSG Braunschweig
OSC Bremerhaven 1972
W98 Hannover

00:27,26
00:27,99

00:28,77
00:29,13
00:29,27
00:29,40
00:29,63
00:29,85



